
High Ankle s3 src esd Protective shoe in Nubuck leather 
Maximum comfort, lightness, and flexibility with the highest standards of protection and durability.

Specifications:

Technical Information

Washing Instructions

Certifications & Tests

•	 Toe covered in PU and rubber, abrasion-resistant

•	 Inner lining in air mesh, breathable, hydrophilic, moisture-wicking

•	 Removable preformed memory insole (EVA + rubber)

•	 Dual-density PU/TPU sole with energy absorption in the heel

•	 Fiberglass toe cap

•	 Textile anti-perforation midsole

•	 Completely metal-free, plastic eyelets

•	 Weight: 570 g (1 shoe, size 42)

•	 Closure with contrasting laces

EN ISO 20344:2011 → Test methods for footwear  EN ISO 20345:2011 → Basic & additional requirements for safety footwear  EN ISO 13287:2012 → Slip resistance test

Clean using soft-bristle brushes and water. 
 
Do not use alcohol, thinners, gasoline,  
or similar aggressive chemicals.

Color Brown/Orange
Sizes From 38 to 47
Category Safety footwear (foot protection) 

Certifications

Fields of Application

•	 Industry

•	 Warehousing

•	 Construction

•	 Craftsmanship / Handicraft work

Art. No. Size 
89983038 38         

39              
40               

89983039

89983040

Art. No. Size 
89983041 41       

42           
43               

89983042

89983043

Art. No. Size
89983044 44

89983045 45

89983046 46

89983047 47


