

HIGH ANKLE S3 SRC ESD PROTECTIVE SHOE IN NUBUCK LEATHER

Maximum comfort, lightness, and flexibility with the highest standards of protection and durability.

Specifications:

- Toe covered in PU and rubber, abrasion-resistant
- · Inner lining in air mesh, breathable, hydrophilic, moisture-wicking
- Removable preformed memory insole (EVA + rubber)
- Dual-density PU/TPU sole with energy absorption in the heel
- Fiberglass toe cap
- Textile anti-perforation midsole
- Completely metal-free, plastic eyelets
- Weight: 570 g (1 shoe, size 42)
- Closure with contrasting laces



- Industry
- Warehousing
- Construction
- Craftsmanship / Handicraft work



Washing Instructions

Clean using soft-bristle brushes and water. Do not use alcohol, thinners, gasoline, or similar aggressive chemicals.

Technical Information

Color	Brown/Orange
Sizes	From 38 to 47
Category	Safety footwear (foot protection)
Certifications	EN ISO 20345:2011

Art. No.	Size	Art. No.	Size	Art. No.	Size
89983038	38	89983041	41	89983044	44
89983039	39	89983042	42	89983045	45
89983040	40	89983043	43	89983046	46
				89983047	47

Certifications & Tests

EN ISO 20344:2011 → Test methods for footwear

EN ISO 20345:2011 → Basic & additional requirements for safety footwear

EN ISO 13287:2012 → Slip resistance test